
Pos 

55-62 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

63+ 
1 
2 
3 

Nr. 

9 
8 

146 
55 
27 
40 
32 
12 
52 
6 

22 
53 
31 

7 
52 
53 

Naam 

Ivan Verschueren 
Stefan Verhaeghe 
Gino Primo 
Raphaël Vandenhoudt 
Glenn Van Hautekerke 
Peter Van Haverbeek 
Rhonny Meulenyzer 
Benny Fets 
Frank Geets 
Dirk Goolaerts 
Hugo Van Linden 
Frank De Rechter 
Luc Pierre 

Luc Vrancken 
Ludo De Bakker 
Jean-Claude Van den Houte 

Categorie 

55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 

63+ 
63+ 
63+ 

Ronden 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
5 
3 

5 
5 
3 

Verschil 

0.001 
0.004 
0.008 
0.689 
7.687 
7.688 
8.190 

10.524 
10.684 
11.304 

7 Ronden 
9 Ronden 

0.786 
2 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 

57:21.316 
57:21.317 
57:21.320 
57:21.324 
57:22.005 
57:29.003 
57:29.004 
57:29.506 
57:31.840 
57:32.000 
57:32.620 
57:32.443 
22:02.154 

57:32.065 
57:32.851 
22:27.346 

Beste Td 

7:02.668 
7:01.797 
7:00.405 
7:01.104 
6:58.677 
7:00.604 
7:04.220 
6:59.765 
7:01.587 

7:01.089 
7:01.707 
7:03.024 

7:01.099 
7:01.914 
7:01.554 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 17/08/2025 15:15:18 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

LENNIK 
WAOD 

55-62 / 63+ / Dames 

Wedstrijd 

LENNIK 4,350 km 

17/08/2025 13:00 



Pos 

40-47 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

48-54 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Nr. 

1 
11 
30 
25 

101 

27 
102 
101 
33 
9 

Naam 

Jelle De Leeuw 
Jeroen Das 
Davy Stessens 
Sven Van Eyndt 
Jan Meuleman 

Peter Verhofstadt 
Michaël Naessens 
Tom Coene 
Steven Van Rijckeghem 
Steve Danckers 

Categorie 

40-47 
40-47 
40-47 
40-47 
40-47 

48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 

Ronden 

12 
11 
11 
9 
9 

12 
11 
9 
9 
9 

Verschil 

1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 

3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 

1 Ronde 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 

1:22:43.106 
1:18:40.959 
1:18:46.034 
1:05:58.257 
1:06:01.875 

1:24:40.209 
1:19:00.013 
1:05:58.031 
1:05:58.350 
1:06:04.729 

Beste Td 

6:20.594 
6:18.965 
6:17.725 
6:27.560 
6:24.214 

6:18.084 
6:18.753 
6:18.843 
6:19.918 
6:21.939 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 17/08/2025 15:59:49 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

LENNIK 
WAOD 

40-47 / 48-54 

Wedstrijd 

LENNIK 4,350 km 

17/08/2025 14:30 



Pos 

19-39 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Nr. 

112 
233 
244 
14 
4 

13 
110 

2 
11 

109 
114 
43 

106 
121 
108 
37 
39 

104 
113 
116 
119 
117 
118 
111 
102 

Naam 

Jérôme Baugnies 
Gianni Siebens 
Mathias Van Der Sanden 
Tommy Baeyens 
Jens Creygelman 
Sam De Beule 
Tibe Hubin 
Robin Timmermans 
Jens Moerman 
Rino Sprangers 
Joeri Jacobs 
Jonathan Goedefroot 
Jorgen Flion 
Ruben Coolsaet 
Joren Jans 
Jonas De Leener 
Pieter-Jan De Lange 
Jorik Wauters 
Jeroen Blondeel 
Jonathan Schouppe 
Lode De Both 
Jonas Sergooris 
Jiri Troniseck 
Jente Van Cutsem 
Ismaël Heymans 

Categorie 

19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 

Ronden 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
14 
14 
13 
8 
6 
5 
4 

Verschil 

0.578 
1.861 
1.950 
2.500 
2.837 
3.162 
3.504 
3.607 
5.338 
6.893 
7.943 

10.909 
12.854 
19.154 

1:00.439 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
8 Ronden 

10 Ronden 
11 Ronden 
12 Ronden 
16 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 

1:43:18.781 
1:43:19.359 
1:43:20.642 
1:43:20.731 
1:43:21.281 
1:43:21.618 
1:43:21.943 
1:43:22.285 
1:43:22.388 
1:43:24.119 
1:43:25.674 
1:43:26.724 
1:43:29.690 
1:43:31.635 
1:43:37.935 
1:44:19.220 
1:30:42.596 
1:32:06.315 
1:32:06.386 
1:24:04.705 

53:39.294 
39:00.413 
34:05.004 
28:09.681 

10.210 

Beste Td 

6:02.256 
6:00.433 
6:05.143 
6:02.164 
6:04.750 
6:06.674 
6:07.085 
6:05.952 
6:05.070 
6:07.328 
6:04.704 
6:03.883 
6:06.551 
6:05.648 
6:04.675 
6:08.869 
6:05.370 
6:05.420 
6:09.920 
6:05.838 
6:08.445 
6:18.459 
6:22.983 
6:22.116 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 17/08/2025 18:01:13 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

LENNIK 
WAOD 

19-39 

Wedstrijd 

LENNIK 4,350 km 

17/08/2025 16:15 


